Route: EP to San_Alberto

17/12/2008

Directions/Name Distance |Leg Length|Leg Time|Total Time| Course |Position
1. |[EP Om 0:00:00 S34 33.687 W58 27.520
2. |Get on Ciudad de la Paz and drive southeast Om Om| 0:00:00 0:00:00|301° true | S34 33.687 W58 27.520
3. | Turn left onto Mendoza 28 m 28 m| 0:00:03 0:00:03|145° true | S34 33.699 W58 27.509
4. | Turn left onto Cabildo Av 135 m 107 m| 0:00:22 0:00:25| 54° true|S34 33.666 W58 27.453
5. | Turn right onto 1-001 Paz General Av ramp 3.1 km 29km| 0:03:13 0:03:38|326° true | S34 32.364 W58 28.532
6. |Keep left onto I-001 Paz General Av ramp 3.2 km 164 m| 0:00:19 0:03:57| 50°true|S34 32.312 W58 28.454
7. | Exit right onto ramp 15.4 km 12.2km| 0:07:02 0:10:59|178° true | S34 37.765 W58 31.817
8. |Keep right onto Road 15.8 km 409 m| 0:00:20 0:11:19]180° true | S34 37.985 W58 31.816
9. |Keep left onto Au Acceso Oeste ramp 16.4 km 605 m| 0:00:38 0:11:57|263° true | S34 38.076 W58 32.161
10.| Enter roundabout Roundabout 106 km 89.1 km| 0:51:47 1:03:44 |299° true | S34 27.169 W59 27.005
11.| Take the 2nd right onto Rn7 106 km 93 m| 0:00:08 1:03:52|274° true | S34 27.159 W59 27.061
12.|Enter roundabout Rn7 262 km 157 km| 1:39:50 2:43:42|289° true | S34 36.242 W60 57.962
13.| Take the 2nd right onto Rn7 264 km 1.2km| 0:00:47| 2:44:29|316° true|S34 35.768 W60 58.522
14.| Enter roundabout Roundabout 314 km 50.2 km| 0:32:04 3:16:33|293° true | S34 30.679 W61 30.657
15.| Take the 2nd right onto Rn7 314 km 127 m| 0:00:10 3:16:43|264° true | S34 30.666 W61 30.730
16.| Continue on Roundabout ramp 589 km 275 km| 2:55:01 6:11:44|270° true| S33 55.830 W64 23.654
17.|Enter roundabout Roundabout 589 km 216 m| 0:00:14 6:11:58 |284° true | S33 55.803 W64 23.788
18.| Take the 2nd right onto Rn7 ramp 589 km 136 m| 0:00:08 6:12:06|264° true| S33 55.811 W64 23.873
19.|Keep right onto Rn7 960 km 371 km| 3:31:28 9:43:34|278° true| S33 17.408 W68 02.494
20. | Exit right onto ramp onto Rn40 1046 km 86.3km| 0:47:44| 10:31:18|265° true|S32 53.856 W68 49.163
21.|Keep right onto Rn7 1069 km 23.6 km| 0:13:06| 10:44:24|194° true|S33 05.919 W68 52.759
22.|Turn left onto Rp39 1166 km 96.1 km| 1:01:41] 11:46:05| 23° true|S32 34.125 W69 20.183
23./San_Alberto 1175 km 9.1 km| 0:08:59| 11:55:04|107° true|S32 29.827 W69 22.022
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